AIR FREIGHT LUMP SUM 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

425.00 0.00 1,561.88

Total Amount in USD: 425.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,561.88

USD Four Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One And Eighty Eight Fils Only